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2024 Schedule

Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
The Rickets
Breecedown and Bound
Hope This Hurts

Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

Hope This Hurts

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

The Rickets

Fumblerooski

This is why we can't have nice rings
Sly Guy Ky

Mookie Empire

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Rickets
Breecedown and Bound
Hope This Hurts

Sly Guy Ky

Injury Prone

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound

This is why we can't have nice rings
Injury Prone

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

This is why we can't have nice rings
Mookie Empire

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
The Rickets
Breecedown and Bound
Hope This Hurts

Sly Guy Ky

Injury Prone

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
The Rickets
Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

Sly Guy Ky

Injury Prone

172.00 VS Fumblerooski

168.05 Vs This is why we can't have nice rings
190.92 VS Sly Guy Ky

226.15 Vs Detective 69

147.92 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin

154.75 Vs Sly Guy Ky

190.11 Vs Mookie Empire

158.64 Vs This is why we can't have nice rings
203.85 VS Injury Prone

202.39 Vs Detective 69

201.22 VS Breecedown and Bound

184.76 Vs Injury Prone

124.45 S Hope This Hurts

192.38 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin

141.54 VS Detective 69

157.29 Vs This is why we can't have nice rings
149.58 VS Fumblerooski

129.81 Vs Mookie Empire

224.65 VS Detective 69

156.94 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin

187.42 VS Fumblerooski

217.30 Vs Hope This Hurts

169.71 VS Sly Guy Ky

149.01 Vs Mookie Empire

137.11 VS Detective 69

182.27 Vs Hope This Hurts

174.92 VS Sly Guy Ky

188.48 Vs Injury Prone

180.31 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin

167.62 Vs Detective 69

143.69 Vs This is why we can't have nice rings
179.48 Vs Fumblerooski

209.98 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin

151.07 Vs Mookie Empire

115.99 Vs Detective 69

161.84 Vs Mookie Empire

172.09 VS This is why we can't have nice rings
184.86 Vs Hope This Hurts

144.98 VS Detective 69

156.15 Vs Monte and the Holy Pigskin
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121.20
162.26
187.75
135.45
131.35

171.77
167.88
196.75
100.02
141.90

169.99
141.91
187.13
170.93
155.39

222.41
158.24
169.68
128.31
179.80

172.75
217.81
190.98
201.18
158.77

154.68
197.21
139.37
206.65
179.73

92.93
169.17
118.28
181.20
164.42

208.47
195.51
238.61
143.79
256.02
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

This is why we can't have nice rings
Sly Guy Ky

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

This is why we can't have nice rings
Hope This Hurts

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

This is why we can't have nice rings
Sly Guy Ky

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

This is why we can't have nice rings
Injury Prone

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

This is why we can't have nice rings
Sly Guy Ky

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
The Rickets
Fumblerooski

Sly Guy Ky

Mookie Empire

Hope This Hurts

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Hope This Hurts

Sly Guy Ky

Breecedown and Bound

This is why we can't have nice rings
Detective 69

Fumblerooski

Injury Prone

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Rickets

This is why we can't have nice rings
Breecedown and Bound

221.13 VS
134.56 VS
185.39 VS
196.05 VS
166.84 VS
172.64 VS
208.63 VS
164.92 VS
145.90 VS
203.82 VS
150.25 VS
246.40 VS
151.63 VS
213.85 VS
127.34 VS
188.31 VS
179.88 VS
185.99 VS
157.02 VS
187.58 VS
199.62 VS
236.92 VS
184.98 VS
159.86 VS
185.26 VS
175.42 VS
126.14 Vs
156.89 VS
194.35 VS
187.88 VS
209.19 VS
141.12 VS
203.22 Vs
230.95 VS
200.07

125.40

178.47

118.96

176.60 VS
218.31 VS
151.20

Hope This Hurts

Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

Detective 69

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Injury Prone

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Sly Guy Ky

Mookie Empire

Detective 69

Mookie Empire

Hope This Hurts

Detective 69

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Injury Prone

Detective 69

Sly Guy Ky

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Hope This Hurts

Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Detective 69

Hope This Hurts

Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

Breecedown and Bound

This is why we can't have nice rings
Injury Prone

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Detective 69

* League Average
* League Average
The Rickets
Mookie Empire

Hope This Hurts
Sly Guy Ky

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

227.06
163.05
230.34
165.17
156.95

139.29
160.81
126.17
114.58
172.74

165.27
204.34
200.77
181.56
234.30

192.61
156.47
148.69
175.38
148.89

115.38
168.23
236.84
200.16
132.46

283.97
171.07
173.79
210.14
133.86

180.54
180.54
207.57
190.46

211.92
221.63

Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Urbania Dynasty League

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Detective 69

Fumblerooski

Injury Prone

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Mookie Empire

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Sly Guy Ky

The Rickets

Breecedown and Bound
Detective 69

Fumblerooski

Injury Prone

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Mookie Empire

179.46
177.72
139.22
159.67
187.65

171.59 VS Hope This Hurts

197.19

129.28 Vs This is why we can't have nice rings 144.50

217.96
182.20
183.35
136.18

85.86
201.22
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