## **Urbania Dynasty League**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
The Rickets	172.00	VS	Fumblerooski	121.20
Breecedown and Bound	168.05	VS	This is why we can't have nice rings	162.26
Hope This Hurts	190.92	VS	Sly Guy Ky	187.75
Injury Prone	226.15	VS	Detective 69	135.45
Mookie Empire	147.92	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	131.35
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
The Rickets	154.75	VS	Sly Guy Ky	171.77
Breecedown and Bound	190.11	VS	Mookie Empire	167.88
Fumblerooski	158.64	VS	This is why we can't have nice rings	196.75
Hope This Hurts	203.85	VS	Injury Prone	100.02
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	202.39	VS	Detective 69	141.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
The Rickets	201.22	VS	Breecedown and Bound	169.99
Fumblerooski	184.76	VS	Injury Prone	141.91
This is why we can't have nice rings	124.45	VS	Hope This Hurts	187.13
Sly Guy Ky	192.38	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	170.93
Mookie Empire	141.54	VS	Detective 69	155.39
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
The Rickets	157.29	VS	This is why we can't have nice rings	222.41
Breecedown and Bound	149.58	VS	Fumblerooski	158.24
Hope This Hurts	129.81	VS	Mookie Empire	169.68
Sly Guy Ky	224.65	VS	Detective 69	128.31
Injury Prone	156.94	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	179.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Rickets	187.42	VS	Fumblerooski	172.75
Breecedown and Bound	217.30	VS	Hope This Hurts	217.81
This is why we can't have nice rings	169.71	VS	Sly Guy Ky	190.98
Injury Prone	149.01	VS	Mookie Empire	201.18
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	137.11	VS	Detective 69	158.77
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
The Rickets	182.27	VS	Hope This Hurts	154.68
Breecedown and Bound	174.92	VS	Sly Guy Ky	197.21
Fumblerooski	188.48	VS	Injury Prone	139.37
This is why we can't have nice rings	180.31	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	206.65
Mookie Empire	167.62	VS	Detective 69	179.73
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Rickets	143.69	VS	This is why we can't have nice rings	92.93
Breecedown and Bound	179.48	VS	Fumblerooski	169.17
Hope This Hurts	209.98	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	118.28
Sly Guy Ky	151.07	VS	Mookie Empire	181.20
Injury Prone	115.99	VS	Detective 69	164.42
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
The Rickets	161.84	VS	Mookie Empire	208.47
Breecedown and Bound	172.09	VS	This is why we can't have nice rings	195.51
Fumblerooski	184.86	VS	Hope This Hurts	238.61
Sly Guy Ky	144.98	VS	Detective 69	143.79
Injury Prone	156.15	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	256.02

## **Urbania Dynasty League**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Rickets	221.13	VS	Hope This Hurts	227.06
Breecedown and Bound	134.56	VS	Injury Prone	163.05
Fumblerooski	185.39	VS	Mookie Empire	230.34
This is why we can't have nice rings	196.05	VS	Detective 69	165.17
Sly Guy Ky	166.84	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	156.95
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
The Rickets	172.64	VS	Injury Prone	139.29
Breecedown and Bound	208.63	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	160.81
Fumblerooski	164.92	VS	Sly Guy Ky	126.17
This is why we can't have nice rings	145.90	VS	Mookie Empire	114.58
Hope This Hurts	203.82	VS	Detective 69	172.74
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
The Rickets	150.25	VS	Mookie Empire	165.27
Breecedown and Bound	246.40	VS	Hope This Hurts	204.34
Fumblerooski	151.63	VS	Detective 69	200.77
This is why we can't have nice rings	213.85	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	181.56
Sly Guy Ky	127.34	vs	Injury Prone	234.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
The Rickets	188.31	VS	Detective 69	192.61
Breecedown and Bound	179.88	VS	Sly Guy Ky	156.47
Fumblerooski	185.99	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	148.69
This is why we can't have nice rings	157.02	VS	Hope This Hurts	175.38
Injury Prone	187.58	VS	Mookie Empire	148.89
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Rickets	199.62	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	115.38
Breecedown and Bound	236.92	VS	Detective 69	168.23
Fumblerooski	184.98	VS	Hope This Hurts	236.84
This is why we can't have nice rings	159.86	VS	Injury Prone	200.16
Sly Guy Ky	185.26	VS	Mookie Empire	132.46
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	475.40			200.07
The Rickets	175.42	VS	Breecedown and Bound	283.97
Fumblerooski	126.14	VS	This is why we can't have nice rings	171.07
Sly Guy Ky	156.89	VS	Injury Prone Monte and the Holy Pigskin	173.79 210.14
Mookie Empire Hope This Hurts	194.35 187.88	vs vs	Detective 69	133.86
Tiope Tills Huits	107.00	VS	Detective 03	133.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Hope This Hurts	209.19	VS	* League Average	180.54
Sly Guy Ky	141.12	VS	* League Average	180.54
Breecedown and Bound	203.22	VS	The Rickets	207.57
This is why we can't have nice rings	230.95	VS	Mookie Empire	190.46
Detective 69	200.07			
Fumblerooski	125.40			
Injury Prone  Monte and the Holy Pigskin	178.47 118.96			
Monte and the Hory Figskiii	110.30			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
The Rickets	176.60	VS	Hope This Hurts	211.92
This is why we can't have nice rings	218.31	VS	Sly Guy Ky	221.63
Breecedown and Bound	151.20			



## **Urbania Dynasty League**

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:22am ET

Detective 69 Fumblerooski Injury Prone Monte and the Holy Pigskin Mookie Empire	179.46 177.72 139.22 159.67 187.65			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Sly Guy Ky The Rickets Breecedown and Bound Detective 69 Fumblerooski Injury Prone Monte and the Holy Pigskin Mookie Empire	171.59 129.28 217.96 182.20 183.35 136.18 85.86 201.22	vs vs	Hope This Hurts This is why we can't have nice rings	197.19 144.50